Scehiityenfompanie
Sopigarten in Deferegaen

gegriindet 1848
A-9961 Hopfgarten In Defereggen/Ostiirol

Ergebnis Ergebnis

ubildumsschiefien 2013

10er Wild- Summe Summe
Rang Mannschaft Name Serie  scheibe Einzel Mannschaft
1 Team Lerch 10 Grimm Klemens 104,0 27 131,0 515,3
Grimm Jakob 104,4 29 133,4
Grimm Josef 104,8 26 130,8
Grimm Markus 93,1 27 120,1
2 Team Hofer — Kraft Gsaller Engelbert 104,3 28 132,3 515,0
Gsaller Martin 102,5 23 125,5
Veider Heidi 98,9 27 125,9
Veider Dan 103,3 28 131,3
3 Power — Schiitzen Veider Fabian 105,1 27 132,1 511,6
Zathamer Jakob 101,3 23 124,3
Blassnig David 98,1 24 1221
Gsaller Rene 104,1 29 133,1
4 Sportschiitzen St. Veit Veider Gunther 99,5 22 121,5 508,4
PreR3laber Madeleine 101,8 23 124,8
Stemberger Simon 103,9 29 132,9
Ladstatter Bernhard 102,2 27 129,2
5 Team Juner Veider Alex 101,21 24 125,1 508,4
Feldner Gerlinde 105,0 29 134,0
Veider Luk 100,7 22 122,7
Veider Dom 103,6 23 126,6
6 Kraft & Saft Plon Blassnig Peter 104,6 27 131,6 506,8
Blassnig Tobias 99,5 26 125,5
Blassnig Thomas 102,2 26 128,2
Blasisker Ferndando 97,5 24 121,5
7 Team E.M.A Ploner Wolfgang 98,2 26 124,2 502,2
Ploner Manuela 103,1 27 130,1
Zathamer Lisl 102,0 13 115,0
Zathamer Ludwig 104,9 28 132,9
8 Team elf Null 8 Kleinlercher Ludwig 101,5 26 127,5 500,1
Kleinlercher Ingrid 102,0 16 118,0
Blasisker Angi 97,7 26 123,7
Grimm Roland 103,9 27 130,9
9 Snipers Blasisker Sigi 101,2 27 128,2 496,4
Gsaller Hella 101,2 27 128,2
Ploner Roman 95,2 18 113,2
Veider Markus 100,8 26 126,8
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Rang

10

11

12
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17

18

Mannschaft

Jungschitzen

Team Lusegger

Schnaps-Schuf3

Team Riedlwitz

Siedler

Die nackten Kanonen

Team GeCoMaNa

Team Veider’'s Love

Alt — Schiitzen

Name

Gsaller Christina
Steiner Margit
Grimm Florian
Veider Julian

Steinkasserer Michl
Steinkasserer Anita
Steinkasserer Florian
Steinkasserer Jakob

Blasisker Christa
Blasisker Janine
Kleinlercher Silvia
Blanasch Nadine

Veider Jakob
Veider Dani
Veider Stefanie
Veider Mario

Blasisker Wilf
Blasisker Bettina
Veider Christine
Veider Stefan

Veider Arno
Blasisker Pat
Gsaller Phille
Patterer Cle

Holzer Gertraud
Holzer Cornelia
Wurzer Martina
Wourzer Natalie

Veider Christina
Kofler Carina
Ladtstatter Dani
Stemberger Elisa

Ploner Sepp
Gsaller Lois
Mariacher Wastl
Blassnig Hermann
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10er Wild-
Serie scheibe
98,8 22
97,9 22
102,2 25
102,1 26
100,3 22
102,5 28
99,1 21
99,2 23
102,4 15
96,6 26
105,9 28
97,0 23
100,4 24
101,1 26
102,2 25
97,0 16
100,6 27
100,0 22
97,8 23
96,8 22
102,8 16
97,5 22
99,2 27
100,7 20
99,8 20
102,1 22
96,9 15
103,7 25
98,5 27
101,6 24
100,4 26
87,0 12
95,5 15
103,4 26
101,8 12
101,1 12

Summe
Einzel

120,8
119,9
127,2
128,1

122,3
130,5
120,1
122,2

117,4
122,6
133,9
120,0

124,4
127,1
127,2
113,0

127,6
122,0
120,8
118,8

118,8
119,5
126,2
120,7

119,8
1241
111,9
128,7

125,5
125,6
126,4
99,0

110,5
129,4
113,8
1131

Summe
Mannschaft

496,0

495,1

493,9

4917

489,2

485,2

484,5

476,5

466,8



